Erev Rosh Hashana

Rosh Hashana - Day 1

Rosh Hashana - Day 2

Erev Yom Kippur

Yom Kippur

Erev Sukkot

Sukkot - Day 1

Monday, September 22
Mincha/Maariv

Candle Lighting

Tuesday, September 23
Shacharit

Shofar

(Services end before 1:00 p.m.)
Tashlich

Mincha/Maariv

Candle Lighting

Wednesday, September 24
Shacharit

Shofar

(Services end before 1:00 p.m.)
Yom Tov ends

Wednesday, October 1
Candle Lighting
Kol Nidre

Thursday, October 2
Shacharit

Sermon & Yizkor
Mussaf

Mincha

Neilah

Fast Ends / Havdallah

Monday, October 6
Mincha/Maariv
Candle Lighting

Tuesday, October 7
Shacharit
Candle Lighting

5:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
Approximately 10:15 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
After 7:28 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
Approximately 10:15 a.m.

7:26 p.m.

6:14 p.m.
6:20 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

approximately 10:45 a.m.
approximately 11:45 a.m.
4:00 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

7:12 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
After 7:04 p.m.



Sukkot - Day 2

Erev Shemini Atzeret

Shemini Atzeret

Simchat Torah

Wednesday, October 8
Shacharit
Yom Tov ends / Havdallah

Monday, October 13
Candle Lighting
Mincha/Maariv

Tuesday, October 14
Shacharit

Sermon & Yizkor
Mincha/Maariv/Hakafot
Candle Lighting

Wednesday, October 15

Shacharit (including Hakafot)

Yom Tov ends / Havdallah

9:00 a.m.
7:02 p.m.

5:54 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

Approximately 10:30 a.m.
6:00 p.m.

After 6:52 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
6:51 p.m.



